

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 97044902

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.019,69 RON - 3.019,69 RON

Descriere: 101757 CONDUCTA MUF. 110-1M MEDIU BUC 4.000 9.16000 36.64 6.96 106806 CP GEOFLEX 25KG -PL 42/PAL SAC 1.000 50.84000 50.84 9.66 110166 BAT.BUC.BZA4P PIPA ELASTICA BEJ ZUMBA BUC 4.000 193.11000 772.44 146.76 124404 216624 CIL.45*5MM 5CHEI TIGER6 REV.NICHEL BUC 1.000 46.64000 46.64 8.86 127788 PLASA RABITZ 0.8(35*25) SUL 2.000 125.96500 251.93 47.87 2081 COT PVC 110-87 BUC 2.000 4.49500 8.99 1.71 2215 SARMA MOALE ZN 2.5-3 KG 4.700 8.15106 38.31 7.28 2296 COT PVC 110-45 BUC 2.000 4.62000 9.24 1.76 27441 VOPS.ROST SATIN ROSU 0.6L BUC 4.000 15.79750 63.19 12.01 27443 VOPS.ROST SATIN MARO 0.6L BUC 6.000 15.79833 94.79 18.01 30934 CONDUCTA MUF.110/2M MEDIU BUC 5.000 18.15200 90.76 17.24 34351 INTRERUP.10A ALB KAPTIKA 782100/LEG BUC 5.000 10.33600 51.68 9.82 34357 PRIZA DUBLA CP 16A ALB KAPTIKA 782113/LEG BUC 5.000 13.90800 69.54 13.21 40742 BAT.BUC.BZA4S PIPA FLEX.AG.ZUMBA BUC 1.000 193.11000 193.11 36.69 43277 BATERIE CADA STREVI BSR11 CASABLANCA BUC 3.000 196.55333 589.66 112.04 46925 SATIN VERDE BRAD 0.75L
